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. BSc. Nursmg 4th Year Exammatron Dec /Jan. -2015116 :
" IS. No. Date Of Day - Subject Time
Examination '
1, 26-12-2015 Saturday Midwifery & Obsterical Nursing g
2. 28-12-2015 Monday Community Health Nursing 11.00 AM
3. 30-12-2015 Wednesday Nursing Research & Statistics i to.
4. 01-01-2016 Friday Management of Nursing Services & Education _ | 02.00 PM_
e yEe e o 10/01 /2016 T G H ol Q|
S BSc. Nursing 3rd Year Exammatlon Dec. IJan -2015/16
| SNo. | Date Of Examination . Day Subject Time
1 02-01-2016 Saturday " | - Medical Surgical Nursing-ll 11.00 AM
2 ~ 04-01-2016 Monday ___Child Health Nursing- a g
3 -~ 06-01-2016 Wednesday Mental Health Nursnng 02.00 PM
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_ BSc. Nursmg 2nd Year Examination Jan. 2016
S.No.| Date Of Examination Day ' Subject Time

1; 07-01-2016 Tuesday : Sociology

2 09-01-2016 Saturday Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics 11.00 AM

3. 11-01-2016 Monday Medical & Surgical Nursing -to

4 13-01-2016 Wednesday Community Health Nursing _ 02.00 PM

5, 15-01-2016 Friday Communication & Education Technology ) '
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BSc. Nursing 1" Year Examination Jan.-2016
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S.No. Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 16-01-2016 Saturday Anatomy & Physiology i
2. 18-01-2016 : Monday Nutrion & Bio-chemistry 11.00 AM
3! 20-01-2016 Wednesday. Nursing ‘Foundation to
4 22-01-2016 Friday ' Psychology 2.00 PM
5. 25-01-2016 Monday Microbiology
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